Product Information
Order number: LG60031

Emergy TWIN 3-840-350lm AST WH

ILITEGEAR

®

LED Lésungen mit Zukunft!

Product information "Emergy TWIN 3-840-350Im

AST WH"
Luminous Flux
LED escape route light Light Yield:
Safety light with single battery supply for escape route lighting. 3 Light Temperature:

hours emergency lighting with long lasting Li-lon battery. High
brightness and wide dispersion angle with 2 adjustbale LED heads.
LED light source with long life up to 50,000 hours. LED status display Color Consistency (SDCM):
via green status LED. Can be used mobil in event applications or in
large rooms, warehouse, staircase house or outside.

Automatic self test function: monthldy short function test and annual Power Factor (PF):
full duration test with status indication via LED indication.

Color Rendering Index (CRI)

Power Consumption:

Operating Hours:

Switching Cycles:

® Beam angle: symmetrical> 120 ° Ignition Time:
® |LED:2x1,5W .
® Luminous flux: typ. 2 x 175 lumen (high system efficency) Ambient Temperature (TA):
® high power saving compared to traditional emergency lights Housing Material:
>70%

Housing Color
Pivot Range pan:
Pivot Range tilt:
Dimensions

Net Weight:

Warranty

Information and Downloads:

350 Im

117 Im/W

4000 K

=80 Ra

6

3w

0.5

>50.000 h L70/B50
>50.000

<0,5s

0°C - 40°C
Polycarbonat
white

180°

150 °
226x62x227,3 mm
680 g

5years
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