Order number: LG60031

Emergy TWIN 3-840-350lm AST WH





LED escape route light

Safety light with single battery supply for escape route lighting. 3 hours emergency lighting with long lasting Li-Ion battery. High brightness and wide dispersion angle with 2 adjustbale LED heads. LED light source with long life up to 50,000 hours. LED status display via green status LED. Can be used mobil in event applications or in large rooms, warehouse, staircase house or outside.

Automatic self test function: monthlöy short function test and annual full duration test with status indication via LED indication.

- Beam angle: symmetrical> 120 °
- LED: 2 x 1,5W
- Luminous flux: typ. 2 x 175 lumen (high system efficency)
- high power saving compared to traditional emergency lights >70%







Technical Details:

Luminous Flux	350 lm
Light Yield:	117 lm/W
Light Temperature:	4000 K
Color Rendering Index (CRI)	≥80 Ra
Color Consistency (SDCM):	6
Power Consumption:	3 W
Power Factor (PF):	0.5
Operating Hours:	>50.000 h L70/B50
Switching Cycles:	>50.000
Ignition Time:	<0,5 s
Ambient Temperature (TA):	0°C - 40°C
Housing Material:	Polycarbonat
Housing Color	white
Pivot Range pan:	180 °
Pivot Range tilt:	150 °
Dimensions	226x62x227,3 mm
Net Weight:	680 g
Warranty	5 years

Information and Downloads:

